
Bob Stewart Uniform Specialists 

Beaumaris Secondary College 

UNIFORM PRICE LIST 2019 

ACADEMIC UNIFORM 

 
Blazer (Unisex) From $184.95 

 

 
Summer Shirt (With crest) $29.95 

 

 
Shorts (Dark grey senior) $39.95 

 

 
Socks (Grey crew socks, 3pk) $14.95 

 

 
Dress From $74.95 

 

 
Trousers (Charcoal poly/vis) From $48.95 

 

 
Skirt From $84.95 

 

 
Tights (Dark grey) $14.95 

 

 
Shirt (White long sleeve) $32.95 

 

 
Tie $17.95 

 

 
Jumper From $69.95 

 

 
Schoolbag (“Crumpler” black) $99.95 

 



SPORT UNIFORM 

  
Sports Polo Top $54.95 

 

! 
Sport Shorts $32.95 

 

 

Sports Cap $14.95 
 

 

Slouch Hat  $14.95  

         N 
Soft Shell Jacket $99.95 

 

 
Trackpants (Charcoal with crest) From $39.95 

 

MENTONE LOCATION & TRADING HOURS 

Bob Stewart Uniform Specialists  

93 Balcombe Road Mentone 

T: 03 9036 7367   

E:  mentone@bobstewart.com.au 

~ NORMAL TRADING HOURS ~ 

 Monday 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Tuesday  8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Wednesday  8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Thursday 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Saturday 9:30am - 12:30pm  

Scan QR code  
to view our shop location 

 in Google maps 



2019 BACK TO SCHOOL HOLIDAY TRADING HOURS 

JANUARY 2019 

 Wednesday 9  9:00am - 4:30pm Appointment day ONLY 

 Thursday 10 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 

Saturday 12 9:30am - 12:30pm 
 

    

 Monday 14 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Tuesday 15 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Wednesday 16 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Thursday 17 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Saturday 19 9:30am - 12:30pm  

    

 Monday 21 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Tuesday 22 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Wednesday 23 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Thursday 24 8:30am - 7:00pm Extended trading day 

 Saturday 26 CLOSED Australia Day w/end 

    

 Monday 28 CLOSED Australia Day 

 Tuesday 29 8:30am - 7:00pm Extended trading day 

 Wednesday 30 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Thursday 31 8:30am - 4:30pm  

NORMAL TRADING HOURS RESUME SATURDAY 1st FEBRUARY 

SPECIAL OPENINGS - YEAR 7 APPOINTMENT DAYS ONLY 

PLEASE TELEPHONE THE STORE TO BOOK YOUR TIME-SLOT 

Monday 3 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm  Monday 10 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm 

Tuesday 4 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm Tuesday 11 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm 

Wednesday 5 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm Wednesday 12 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm 

Thursday 6 December 12:00pm - 7:00pm Thursday 13 December 8:30am - 4:30pm 

~LAST DAY OF TRADE THURSDAY 13th DECEMBER ~ 



THE MENTONE STORE IS CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DATES IN 2019 
 

 

JANUARY   
 

 

Saturday 26  - Australia Day w/end JULY 
 

 

Monday 28  - Australia Day SCHOOL HOLIDAY S 
 

  Monday 1   

 MARCH Tuesday 2   

 Saturday 9  - Labour Day w/end Wednesday 3   

 Monday 11 - Labour Day Thursday 4   

 APRIL  Saturday 6   

 Saturday 20 - Easter Saturday   

 

Monday 22  - Easter Monday NOVEMBER 
 

 

Thursday 25 - Anzac Day  Tuesday 5 -  Melbourne Cup Day 
 

 JUNE   

  Saturday 8 - Queen’s Birthday w/end  

 Monday 10 - Queen’s Birthday   

 JULY 8th - 13th SCHOOL HOLIDAYS   

 Monday 8 July 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Tuesday 9 July 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Wednesday 10 July 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Thursday 11 July 8:30am - 4:30pm  

 Saturday 13 July 9:30am - 12:30pm  

SCHOOL HOLIDAY  TRADING HOURS 2019 
 

 APRIL 8th - 20th SCHOOL HOLIDAYS    

Monday 8 April 8:30am - 4:30pm Monday 15 April 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Tuesday 9 April 8:30am - 4:30pm Tuesday 16 April 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Wednesday 10 April 8:30am - 4:30pm Wednesday 17 April 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Thursday 11 April 8:30am - 4:30pm Thursday 18 April 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Saturday 13 April 9:30am - 12:30pm Saturday 20 April CLOSED EASTER 

Monday 24 September 8:30am - 4:30pm Monday 1 October 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Tuesday 25 September 8:30am - 4:30pm Tuesday 2 October 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Wednesday 26 September 8:30am - 4:30pm Wednesday 3 October 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Thursday 27 September 8:30am - 4:30pm Thursday 4 October 8:30am - 4:30pm 

Saturday 29 September 9:30am - 12:30pm Saturday 6 October 9:30am - 12:30pm 

 SEPTEMBER 24th - 6th OCTOBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS   
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